General Description
The MAX12553/MAX12554/MAX12555 evaluation kits (EV
kits) are fully assembled and tested PCBs that contain all
the components necessary to evaluate the performance
of this family of 14-bit, analog-to-digital converters
(ADCs). These ADCs accept differential or single-ended
analog inputs, however, the EV kits allow for evaluation
with either type of signal from one single-ended analog-

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
+ Denotes a lead-free and RoHS-compliant EV kit.
*EP = Exposed paddle.
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX12555EVKIT+ 0°C to +70°C 40 Thin QFN-EP*
MAX12554EVKIT+ 0°C to +70°C 40 Thin QFN-EP*
MAX12553EVKIT+ 0°C to +70°C 40 Thin QFN-EP*
Part Selection Table
PART NUMBER SPEED (Msps) APPLICATION
MAX12555ETL+ 95
IF/Baseband
Sampling
MAX12554ETL+ 80
IF/Baseband
Sampling
MAX12553ETL+ 65
IF/Baseband
Sampling
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2, C7, C33 4